

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Construction					
of road from Bardahato					
Dharm Nagar W. No 7 & A					
Nityatola					
Agency - M/s Parmar Enterprises					
Balua Pahardur. W. Champ					
Ag No. - 59 SBO/mh/sy/2020-2021					
Date of work order - 10.04.2021					
Date of work completion - 9.04.2022					
Actual date of work done -					
Date of Entry -					
Agreement Amount Rs 16900212.00					
Rate - 6.53% below					
① Construction of working					
1 bench mark danda					
vide item No 1 P. 40					
34 - 2.05 km					
@ Rs 10265.34/km - Rs 21044.0					
② Construction of working					
reference pillar danda					
vide item No 2 P. 40					
13 - 2.05 km					
@ Rs 10459.77/km - Rs 21443.0					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 28 P/V & Fixing of 900mm octagonal board door vide item No 17 P-No 44 — 2110 @ Rs 8118.37 each — Rs 16237.11					
(25) Planting of tree After maintenance do do — vide item No 19 P-No 44 — 148 @ Rs 819.92 each — Rs 121348					
(26) 31 E/W Excavation in Foundation do do vide item No 12 P-No 36 — 274.43 @ Rs 269.32/m ³ — Rs 73794					
(27) 32 Sand filling in foundation vide item No 12 P-No 36 — 12162 m ³ @ Rs 400.59/m ³ — Rs 4872.11					
(28) 34 Brick flat setting in Foundation — vide item No 14 P-No 36 — 18.58 m ³ @ Rs 5868.87/m ³ — Rs 10904.31					
(29) 39 Providing R.C.C grade M25 concrete in box cell vide item No 15 P-No 36 — 113.55 m ³ @ Rs 7360.82/m ³ — Rs 83582.11					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) P/V & Fixing of 900mm 28 octagonal board dolo vide item No 17 P-No 44 — 2110 @ Rs 8118.37 each — Rs 16237.11					
(25) Planting of tree 24 trees maintenance do do vide item No 19 P-No 44 — 148 @ Rs 819.92 each — Rs 12348					
(26) E/W Excavation 31 in Foundation do do vide item No 12 P-No 36 — 274.45 @ Rs 269.32/m ³ — Rs 73794					
(27) Sand filling in foundation 32 vide item No 13 P-No 36 — 12.162 m ³ @ Rs 400.59/m ³ — Rs 4872.0					
(28) Brick flat setting in 34 foundation vide item No 14 P-No 36 — 18.584 @ Rs 5868.87/m ³ — Rs 109043					
(29) providing R.C.C grade 39 M25 concrete in box cell vide item No 15 P-No 36 — 113.55 m ³ @ Rs 7360.82/m ³ — Rs 835821					

Continuation

17019929

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Bank filling behind 40 abutment 2 W/W do do vide item No 16 P.No 37 - 72.0 m ³ @ Rs 2725.99/m ³ — Rs 196271.0					
(31) P/V Weep holes in 41 Abt & R/W do do vide item No 17 P.No 37 - 100 m ³ @ Rs 83.11 each — Rs 8311.1					
(32) Providing & laying 42 boulder for bed do do vide item No 20 P.No 44 - 88.02 m ³ @ Rs 3428.45/m ³ — Rs 301772.0					
(33) S/F/2 placing H.Y.S.D 43 for do do vide item No 18 P.No 37 — 8.03 mt @ Rs 45902.23/mt — Rs 368595. 12894938-00 1547393 Add 12% G.S.T Add 1% Leb cess Add S. Fee 172302 14743582 Less 0.53% bel mw (-) 78148 14665434 Less previous bill (-) 10643850 Rs 4021584.					
22/11/23					